
Event: 1 200m Qualifiers - CatB/Vets/Ladies First 8 to Keirin Final Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

Cat B 1 210 Mirsab Jordan Team Infinity 12,32 58,442

2 230 Storm King Belville 12,81 56,206

3 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 13,11 54,920

4 227 Siphiwe Mbatha Kinetic 13,74 52,402

5 . . 0 0,000

6 . . 0 0,000

Vets 1 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 12,42 57,971

2 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB 12,85 56,031

3 122 Callie Greeff Trackcycling SA 13,07 55,088

4 114 Gavin Cannone Tygerberg MTB 13,18 54,628

5 121 Hendrik Grobbelaar Bellville 13,31 54,095

6 103 Dirk van Zyl TCSA 13,48 53,412

Ladies 1 111 Caela Whall Cape MultiSport 15,41 46,723

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Event: 2 200m Qualifiers - Cat A First 8 to Keirin Final Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 16 Jean Smith Bellville 11,44 11 44 62,937

2 42 Bernard Esterhuizen Giants 11,7 11 70 61,538

3 17 Wade Theunissen EGK Rhadsport 11,81 11 81 60,965

4 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 12,2 12 20 59,016

5 11 Rainhardt Marais Bellville 12,53 12 53 57,462

6 22 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 12,55 12 55 57,371

7 4 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 12,86 12 86 55,988

8 24 Wynand Dippenaar Tygerberg MTB 13,3 13 30 54,135

Event: 3 1000m - Junior Development Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 97 1 37 7,423

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

3 238 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0 0,000

U13 1 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0,000

2 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0,000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0,000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0,000

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Event: 4 1500m - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 226 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 119 1 59 45,378

2 232 Jonathan Bouwer Kinetic 0 0,000

3 223 Stephan Marais Kinetic 0 0,000

4 222 Jason Briuntjies kinetic 0 0,000
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Event: 5 1500m - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

B 1 30 Storm King Bellville 121 2 1 44,628

2 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 0 0,000

3 122 Callie Greeff Trackcycling SA 0 0,000

V 1 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB 0 0,000

2 114 Gavin Cannone Tygerberg MTB 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

L 1 111 Caela Whall Cape MultiSport 0 0,000

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Event: 6 1500m - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 102 1 42 52,941

2 16 Jean Smith Bellville 0 0,000

3 17 Wade Theunissen EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

4 22 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 0 0,000

Event: 7 1500m - Junior Development Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 144 2 24 37,500

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

3 235 Zareef Green Rhadsport 0 0,000

U13 1 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0,000

2 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0,000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0,000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0,000

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Event: 8 3km Scratch - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 232 Jonathan Bouwer Kinetic 243 4 3 44,444

2 226 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

3 222 Jason Briuntjies kinetic 0 0,000

4 237 JacquesBredenkamp Kinetic 0 0,000

Event: 9 5km Points - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 210 Mirsab Jordan Team Infinity 0 0,000

2 101 Morne van Greuning Tygerberg MTB 0 0,000

3 122 Callie Greeff Trackcycling SA 0 0,000

4 230 Storm King Belville 0 0,000

5 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 0 0,000

6 114 Gavin Cannone Tygerberg MTB 0 0,000



Event: 10 8km Points - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 32

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0,000

2 11 Rainhardt Marais Bellville 0 0,000

3 4 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0 0,000

4 . . 0 0,000

Event: 11 3km Scratch - Junior Development Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 0 0,000

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

3 238 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0 0,000

U13 1 218 Luke Oldale Kinetic 0 0,000

2 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0,000

3 229 Sizwe Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0,000

U11 1 201 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0,000

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Event: 12 Team Sprint - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 52,89 51,049

2 53,57 50,401

3 56,26 47,991

4 52,41 51,517

Event: 13 5km Scratch - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 226 Alchun Nelson EGK Rhadsport 439 7 19 41,002

2 222 Jason Briuntjies kinetic 0 0,000

3 223 Stephan Marais Kinetic 0 0,000

4 239 Njabulo Mdhluli Kinetic 0 0,000

Event: 14 Keirin Final - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

Cat B 1 230 Storm King Belville 201 2 81 3,582

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000

Vets 1 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB 0 0,000

2 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 0 0,000

3 122 Callie Greeff Trackcycling SA 0 0,000

Ladies 1 111 Caela Whall Cape MultiSport 0 0,000

2 . . 0 0,000

3 . . 0 0,000
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Event: 15 Keirin Final - Cat A Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 16 Jean Smith Bellville 12,7 56,693

2 11 Rainhardt Marais Bellville 0 0,000

3 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0,000

4 17 Wade Theunissen EGK Rhadsport 0 0,000

Event: 16 7km Scratch - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 28

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 230 Storm King Belville 0 0,000

2 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 0 0,000

3 122 Callie Greeff Trackcycling SA 0 0,000

4 227 Siphiwe Mbatha Kinetic 0 0,000

Event: 17 10km Scratch - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 40

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 16 Jean Smith Bellville 815 13 35 44,172

2 45 Linwill Jansen 0 0 0,000

3 29 Bradley Gouveris AlfaBodyWorks 0 0,000

4 11 Rainhardt Marais Bellville 0 0,000

 


